

Est etc bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(I) Name of Work— Const of road Badai gate to Beer Bigha 2. Tisampur Block					
(II) Name of Agency— Global solution					
(III) Agreement N.					
(IV) Date of starting 29-5-18					
(V) Date of completion 28-5-19					
Date of Measurement— 10/6/18					

E/O in road embankment					
do do do					
SLN.	Change	Area	Mean Area	Rate	Volume
1	0	2.397			
2	50	4.705	3.551	50.00	177.550
3	100	5.094	4.900	50.00	244.975
4	150	4.581	4.838	50.00	241.875
5	200	4.802	4.692	50.00	234.575
6	250	5.39	5.096	50.00	254.800
7	300	4.605	4.998	50.00	254.800
8	350	4.25	4.428	50.00	221.375
9	400	4.759	4.505	50.00	225.225
10	450	4.327	4.543	50.00	227.150
11	500	4.21	4.269	50.00	213.45
12	550	3.171	3.691	50.00	184.55

Continuation

Abstract of Cost	
1/1) maintenance of Ransets	
Qty = 111.63 m ³ P(68)	
① Rs 369.03	Rs 41,194=00
2/2) Making up of Broom/Shoulder	
Qty = 539.25 m ² P(68)	
① Rs 55.69	Rs 30,030=00
3/3) Repair of pot holes with WBM form	
Qty = 140.63 m ³ P(68)	
① Rs 225.64	Rs 31,731=00
4/5) Patch Repair with 20mm. Process	
Gravel with Seal Coat.	
Qty = 138.75 m ³	
① Rs 203.87	Rs 28,287=00
Total = 131,242=00	



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of
	N	B	D.	
(5/7) Maintenance of CD works HP				121,242=00
Culvert				
Qty = 4 No P(69)				
@ Rs 1098.11				Rs 4392=00
(6/8) Maintenance of CD works (Sub				
Culvert)				
Qty = 1 No P(69)				
@ Rs 2262.28				Rs 2262=28
(7/9) Maintenance of Road/Gr				
Qty = 0.20 Km P(69)				
@ Rs 1054.98				Rs 211=00
(8/10) Maintenance of Loose Rosters				
Qty = 0.24 Km P(69)				
@ Rs 568.72				Rs 135=00
(9/11) (i) Cutting of branches & trees				
& Shrubs				
Qty = 3 No P(69)				
@ Rs 102.49				Rs 307=00
(ii) Cutting of Shrubs & Roadway				
Qty = 12210 P(70)				
@ Rs 6.28				Rs 75=00
(iii) Fencing of grass & weeds				
Qty = 11.25 m ² P(70)				
@ Rs 2.10				Rs 23=00
(10/12) White Washing of Perapet walls				
of CD works & tree trunks				
Qty = 84 m ² P(70)				
@ Rs 15.43				Rs 1296=00
				Total Rs 139,943=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B F ———					Rs 139,943=00
Below 4.50%					Rs 6857=00
					Rs 133,086=00

One Lakh Thirty Three Thousand
Eighty Six only

[Signature]
09/06/24
AE

[Signature]
09.06.24
AE

Continuation